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Custom home privately situated with all the amenities:
family kitchen, fireplaces, 4 bedrooms, sunroom with hot
tub and sauna. 40x60 utility bldg. - PRICED INCLUD-
ING 4.4 ACRE SEVERANCE. $699,000. Excellent loca-
tion. 92-2-510

CALEDON $249,000

‘ , ge. Walkout from master bedroom to
large deck. Solarium kitchen, vaulted ceilings, pine floors.
VENDORS RELOCATING. 92-2-281

slaircase to full lower level with walkout. Ceramics in
kitchen and bathrooms. Shows beautifully. 92-2-420

Complete 5 ACRES south of Village. 5 stall barn, 3
paddocks, lovely hardwood bush and a pond.
Tastefully decorated 4 bdrm home with finished rec
room, pine wainscoting in eat-in kitchen. It's all here.
$245,000. 92-2-459

ERIN - $589,000

74 ACRES - good workable well drained farm land.
Treed driveways lead to Family home with stone fire-
place, country kit, upgraded bathrooms. Barn & 54 x
34 utility bidg. 92-2-474

CHELTENHAM $259,000

Recently renovated with bleached oak kitchen, bath-
room with pedestal sink, finished loft with dormer,
hardwood floors, bright and spacious on 2 ACRES.

Located south of King St. 92-2-495

INCREDIBLE VALUE

Run your own business. Indoor arena. 38 stalls, pad-
docks, sand ring and 89 ACRES to ride on. A bonus is
the century stone home with 4 bdrms, finished loft,
country kitchen with brick fireplace. A must to see.
92-2-485

Erin - custom design - plank cherry flooring,
open concept, lower level for office or inlaw, 58
gsonous acres with stream, bush & meadow.

Village life - Country living, spacBUs family home with
main floor family room, stone fireplace in living room,
huge 2 plus car garage, lovely lot. 92-2-440 29,000. 92-2-548

NEW - MILTON GEORGETOWN - $179,000

4.4 vacant acres. Fabulous building j ; 3
lot with good access to 401. $150,000 - R
92-2-509

LOOKING FOR AN

INVESTMENT

Adjacent Mistywood Subdivision on
Hwy. #24 at 1st Line East, Caledon.
49 acres with proposal for subdivi-

T ‘ & ; 3
Look at this garage. Charming home has full
inlaw suite on lower level. Main floor with pine
wainscotting, custom pine kit. Private front &

Located south of Erin Village on paved road. 3
bdrms., raised bright living room, country kitchen, fin-
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You must see this beautiful handerafted log home over-
looking the Credit River. Feel he warmh of the pine
floors throughout. The backyard is right out of “Homes
and Gardens® with a deck on three sides. Mstr. bdrm.
features ensuite, laundry, sitting room plus walkout to
balcony. Four bdrm. apt. over garage. Asking
$349,000. 92-2-639

SECLUDED CHARM
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$249,900 asking, 4 1/2 beautiful acres, newer
fenced field, wide open lawns. Adjacent to pine
reforestation; new front porch, deck & pool; soft
pine interior, main floor family room, double car
garage. Call Lary 874-3040. 92-2-516

$229,000 Asking - 3 bedroom bungalow on
treed one acre lot. Stone fireplace, walkout to
large deck, finished rec room with walkout to
back yard. Minutes to *GO". Call Larry"*.
92-2-457
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19.86 ha. adjacent to Misty Wood subdivi-

Toronto

3 bedroom bungalow in one of Erin's better
neighbourhoods. Gleaming hardwood floors,
very private well treed back yard, Sunny
kitchen and finished rec room. Asking
$184,900. 92-2-547

HORSE FARM AND
STONE HOUSE

On 89 acres, large bank barn, indoor
riding arena, 38 stalls, stream, pond, 5
92-2-485

acres of bush.

L, home with 6 s. and 2
kitchens. Huge MF family room with floor to ceil-
ing brick Heatilator, paved driveway to private
back yard with 6 ft. privacy fence. Hardwood
under broadloom, 3 & 4 baths. Asking $198,000.
92-2-542

sion. $1,800,000.

92-2-390

ished rec. room, 24x40 barn and good riding country.
10 ACRES. 92-2-275

rear yards. 92-2-526

If Not OAS and
CPP, then RRSP!
A New Years
Resolution

By George Perdue,
B. Sc. P. Eng.

So, you are going to retire and
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